
NF Z27320C Q

NF Z30320C Q

NF Z40320C Q

NF Z50320C Q

NF Z65320C Q

NF ZRE320C Q

NF ZGR320C Q

NF ZBL320C Q

NF ZYE320C Q

2700K

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

Red

Green

Blue

Yellow

COB

COB

COB

COB

COB

COB

COB

COB

COB

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

2600 2800

2850 3300

3850 4400

4800 5400

5600 7000

620 625nm

520 525nm

460 465nm

590 595nm

10.0 

10.0 

10.0 

10.0 

10.0 

10.0 

10.0 

10.0 

10.0 

700

720

760

780

800

238

306

170

390

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

10M

10M

10M

10M

10M

10M

10M

10M

10M

Model No. CCT
LED

Model
LEDs/M CRI

Typ.Colour
Temp

Power
(W/M)

Lumens
（lm/M）

Unit
Length

FPC
Width

Maximum
connection length

Transparent
accessories

Item NO: JK0022

Dimension 20*12.2*8.5mm

Material  Transparent PC

Item NO JL0014

Dimension 10*11.94*7.5mm

Material  316 Stainless steel

Item NO JL0014

Dimension 10*11.94*7.5mm

Material  316 Stainless steel

ScrewRubber sleeve

Item NO: JL0004

Dimension 1000*16.9*17mm

Material  304 Stainless steel

Item NO JA0049

Dimension 1000*11.8*9.3mm

Material Aluminium

Bendable Stainless
Steel Prole

Item NO Ja0039

Dimension 1000*12.2*8.5mm

Material  Transparent PC

Transparent PC SlotAluminum tank

ApplicationFittings

Datasheet

Specications

Connection MethodsLuminaire Photometric Data

Luminous intensity distribution diagram

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):172.9 DEG

3-face view: RLLNFTRI1006

LED Neon Flex
Series 
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IP68 DC 24V 5 M/Roll CV 665 g/Roll

High quality and high brightness SMD LED chip. 

Environmentally friendly & energy efcient. 

High color consistency & smooth illumination With  

invisible light dots. 

Perfect softness, gentle emitting, Not dazzling. 

Top end End Cap

5000mm/196.85in

/7.78in200mm /7.78in200mm

One BinOnly

www.rhealedlinear.com

LED LINEAR
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